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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eott BatAs RStESEG
495.01 - 500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245.01 - 250 409 2.26% 10730 59.24%
490.01 - 495 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 245 390 2.15% 11120 61.39%
485.01 - 490 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 235.01 - 240 389 2.15% 11509 63.54%
480.01 - 485 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 230.01-235 357 1.97% 11866 65.51%
475.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 225.01-230 388 2.14% 12254 67.65%
470.01-475 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 220.01 - 225 386 2.13% 12640 69.78%
465.01-470 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 215.01-220 352 1.94% 12992 71.73%
460.01 - 465 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 210.01-215 343 1.89% 13335 73.62%
455.01 - 460 5 0.03% 7 0.04% 205.01-210 358 1.98% 13693 75.60%
450.01 - 455 17 0.09% 24 0.13% 200.01 - 205 330 1.82% 14023 77.42%
445.01 - 450 24 0.13% 48 0.27% 195.01 - 200 297 1.64% 14320 79.06%
440.01 - 445 34 0.19% 82 0.45% 190.01 - 195 288 1.59% 14608 80.65%
435.01 - 440 47 0.26% 129 0.71% 185.01 - 190 259 1.43% 14867 82.08%
430.01-435 64 0.35% 193 1.07% 180.01 - 185 286 1.58% 15153 83.66%
425.01-430 96 0.53% 289 1.60% 175.01-180 273 1.51% 15426 85.17%
420.01 - 425 116 0.64% 405 2.24% 170.01-175 243 1.34% 15669 86.51%
415.01 - 420 153 0.84% 558 3.08% 165.01-170 183 1.01% 15852 87.52%
410.01-415 134 0.74% 692 3.82% 160.01 - 165 177 0.98% 16029 88.49%
405.01-410 181 1.00% 873 4.82% 155.01 - 160 167 0.92% 16196 89.42%
400.01 - 405 187 1.03% 1060 5.85% 150.01 - 155 142 0.78% 16338 90.20%
395.01-400 244 1.35% 1304 7.20% 145.01 - 150 124 0.68% 16462 90.88%
390.01 - 395 250 1.38% 1554 8.58% 140.01 - 145 17 0.65% 16579 91.53%
385.01 -390 228 1.26% 1782 9.84% 135.01- 140 84 0.46% 16663 91.99%
380.01- 385 257 1.42% 2039 11.26% 130.01-135 79 0.44% 16742 92.43%
375.01-380 274 1.51% 2313 12.77% 125.01-130 67 0.37% 16809 92.80%
370.01 - 375 297 1.64% 2610 14.41% 120.01-125 64 0.35% 16873 93.15%
365.01 - 370 308 1.70% 2918 16.11% 115.01-120 39 0.22% 16912 93.37%
360.01 - 365 321 1.77% 3239 17.88% 110.01- 115 54 0.30% 16966 93.67%
355.01 - 360 329 1.82% 3568 19.70% 105.01-110 37 0.20% 17003 93.87%
350.01 - 355 305 1.68% 3873 21.38% 100.01 - 105 28 0.15% 17031 94.03%
345.01 - 350 279 1.54% 4152 22.92% 95.01-100 21 0.12% 17052 94.14%
340.01 - 345 298 1.65% 4450 24.57% 90.01-95 22 0.12% 17074 94.26%
335.01 - 340 319 1.76% 4769 26.33% 85.01-90 12 0.07% 17086 94.33%
330.01-335 315 1.74% 5084 28.07% 80.01-85 20 0.11% 17106 94.44%
325.01-330 286 1.58% 5370 29.65% 75.01-80 15 0.08% 17121 94.52%
320.01-325 330 1.82% 5700 31.47% 70.01-75 6 0.03% 17127 94.56%
315.01-320 286 1.58% 5986 33.05% 65.01-70 8 0.04% 17135 94.60%
310.01-315 323 1.78% 6309 34.83% 60.01 - 65 8 0.04% 17143 94.64%
305.01-310 325 1.79% 6634 36.63% 55.01-60 9 0.05% 17152 94.69%
300.01 - 305 307 1.69% 6941 38.32% 50.01-55 2 0.01% 17154 94.71%
295.01 - 300 333 1.84% 7274 40.16% 45.01-50 1 0.06% 17165 94.77%
290.01 - 295 312 1.72% 7586 41.88% 40.01-45 1 0.01% 17166 94.77%
285.01-290 305 1.68% 7891 43.57% 35.01-40 5 0.03% 17171 94.80%
280.01 - 285 346 1.91% 8237 45.48% 30.01-35 2 0.01% 17173 94.81%
275.01-280 308 1.70% 8545 47.18% 25.01-30 0 0.00% 17173 94.81%
270.01-275 369 2.04% 8914 49.21% 20.01-25 0 0.00% 17173 94.81%
265.01-270 316 1.74% 9230 50.96% 15.01-20 1 0.01% 17174 94.82%
260.01 - 265 358 1.98% 9588 52.93% 10.01-15 4 0.02% 17178 94.84%
255.01 - 260 360 1.99% 9948 54.92% 5.01-10 3 0.02% 17181 94.85%

250.01 - 255 373 2.06% 10321 56.98% 0-5 932 5.15% 18113 100.00%



